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Fabric: | inen 25, White
450w X 567h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 18w X 22-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

¢ 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 160 Gra351t16~MD
DMC 161 Gragblue

DMC 169 Pewter- T

DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 200 Mahogany-\VY DK
DMC »io Black

DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 317 Fewter Giray
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°
DMC 402 Mahogany-\V'Y LT
DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 445 Lemon-_ T

DMC 471 Avocado Greem\/YLT
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas KCCLDK
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 5ot Plue Green-DK
DMC 520 FernGraemDK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-\VVY DK
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC é40 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 644 BeigeGragJ\/‘D
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 728 Topaz
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Fage 2 Random~Wa”

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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729
738
754
772
777
779

799
801

814
823
833
902
921
922
930
951
952
9%6
938
948
961
966
301 1
3012
30% |
3041
3042
3078
3%48
2550
3% 64
3571
5689
3721
3722
3750
5752
5766
3772
377%
5776
5778

Old Gold-MD
Tan-VYLT
FPeach-l T

Yellow Green-VY LT
Raspbcrry~VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Dehct BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK.
Gamct~DK

Navy Blue-DK.
Golden Olive-l T
Garnet-VY DK
Coppcr
Copper-L. T
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-| T

Avocaclo Green~\/Y DK
Cogfee Browmu L DK

Peach-VY LT

Dust9 Rosc~DK
Baby Green-MD

K haki Green-DK
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antiquc Violet-] T
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Pine GGreen

Black Brown
Mauve-l T

Shell Pink-DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antiquc BIUC—\/Y DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
FPeacock Blue-l T
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Desert Sand-MD
Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cot’ca~LT
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Fage 3 Random~Wa”

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
5799
%822
5829
5854
58%6
%853
5854
3856
%858
3860
%861

3862
5867

Brown Gray~DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-[_ T

Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-DK
Grope-l T

Autumn Gold~DK
Autumn Golcl-MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
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Fage 4 Random~Wa” Michclc Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 2406 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 1263 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 160 901 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 141 2056 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 5678 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 224 2342 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 300 755 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 19502 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.000
BDMC »i2 422 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 315 2487 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 5471 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 349 234 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 356 47%8 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 372 1409 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 402 58%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 434 2052 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 435 2594 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 426 3894 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
CODMC 445 5487 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
EDMC 471 i42 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 498 487 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 500 4876 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 501 28%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 24%5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 524 2253 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 550 2948 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC ¢io 2084 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC ¢40 1805 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC ¢4+ 1766 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 445 3289 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 677 759 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 728 425 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 729 673 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 2014 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 754 3342 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 772 919 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Random~Wa” Michcle Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

mDMC 777 508 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 779 7637 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
EDMC 799 791 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC soi 2969 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si+4 644 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3823 2702 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 833 457 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 902 %3279 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 1756 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 i997 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 930 2266 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 931 2611 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 932 2270 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 936 745 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 5354 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
CODMC 948 7115 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 9¢1 638 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
CODMC 966 i437 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3011 717 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3012 901 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3031 3178 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3041 4947 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
O DMC 3042 3058 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 3078 56%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3348 509 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 437 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3364 1243 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 6690 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
CODMC 3689 2279 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3721 2495 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3722 1431 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3750 878 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3752 3018 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3766 977 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3772 5360 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 3773 3161 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3776 i972 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
O DMC 3778 4413 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3787 2810 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 4981 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3822 3348 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3829 880 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



Fage 6 Kandom~Wa” Michc]c Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3834 2914 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3836 1683 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3853 364 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3854 2931 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3856 8916 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) %.000
B DMC 3858 4287 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3860 48%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
EDMC 3861 60%7 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 3862 4429 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3863 4684 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



